Timetable | semester 2025/2026 Exercises Biophysics

Institute of Biophysics

15.12-19.12.2025

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

10-12.45 h

13-13,45 h

14-15.15 h

Biophysics

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

Classes

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Cell morphology and physiology

Biophysics

Anatomy 1

29.12-02.01.2026

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

Public holiday




05.01-09.01.2026

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15.30-16 h

16-17.45h

17-18.15h

18-19 h

Public holiday

Public holiday

Biophysics

12.01.-16.01.2026

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-12 h

12-13 h

13-14,15 h

14-15,15 h

Biophysics

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h




